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41,764,551 7,110,248 249,400,4770

13,956,319 76,000 214,557,9970

27,808,232 7,034,248 34,842,4800

0 0 00

0 0 00

41,764,551 7,110,248 249,400,4770

41,764,551 7,110,248 249,400,4770

24



0 4,108,692 253,509,169

0 0 214,557,997

0 2,909,692 37,752,172

0 1,199,000 1,199,000

0 1,199,000 1,199,000

0 4,108,692 253,509,169

0 4,108,692 253,509,169

25



200,525,678 0 0

126,801,612 0 0

1,933,341 0 0

2,251,030 0 0

28,896,047 0 0

1,859,017 0 0

18,010,332 0 0

37,188 0 0

9,457,187 0 0

11,279,924 0 0

13,956,319 27,808,232 0

105,160 0 0

4,612,788 0 0

116,883 3,055,916 0

1,164,739 0 0

117,780 0 0

10,234 0 0

142,794 0 0

0 11,523,087 0

9,000 1,572,436 0

0 6,000 0

642,523 1,983,806 0

3,500,789 8,624,360 0

1,131,790 0 0

243,293 0 0

1,916,102 0 0

5,366 902,252 0

153,078 140,375 0

84,000 0 0

0 2,909,692 1,199,000

0 0 1,199,000

0 113,632 0

0 2,796,060 0

76,000 7,034,248 0
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200,525,678

126,801,612

1,933,341

2,251,030

28,896,047

1,859,017

18,010,332

37,188

9,457,187

11,279,924

41,764,551

105,160

4,612,788

3,172,799

1,164,739

117,780

10,234

142,794

11,523,087

1,581,436

6,000

2,626,329

12,125,149

1,131,790

243,293

1,916,102

907,618

293,453

84,000

4,108,692

1,199,000

113,632

2,796,060

7,110,248
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0 1,673,334 0

0 5,360,914 0

76,000 0 0

214,557,997 37,752,172 1,199,000

214,557,997 37,752,172 1,199,000
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1,673,334

5,360,914

76,000

253,509,169

253,509,169
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104 29,406,476 0 29,406,476 89.34

29,406,476 0 29,406,476 89.34

105 95,000 0 95,000 100.00

1,580,916 0 1,580,916 71.02

1,675,916 0 1,675,916 72.21

106 10,150,748 0 10,150,748 68.69

10,150,748 0 10,150,748 68.69

107 7,620,097 0 7,620,097 86.26

7,620,097 0 7,620,097 86.26

108 119,171 0 119,171 97.61

119,171 0 119,171 97.61

109 507,781 0 507,781 100.00

507,781 0 507,781 100.00

110 38,333 0 38,333 93.15

38,333 0 38,333 93.15

111 10,684 0 10,684 87.15

10,684 0 10,684 87.15

112 36,000 0 36,000 100.00

36,000 0 36,000 100.00

113 590,000 0 590,000 100.00

590,000 0 590,000 100.00

114 68,000 0 68,000 0.18

801,466 0 801,466

869,466 0 869,466 2.36

51,024,672 0 51,024,672 52.63

36



104 3,323,572 10.10

3,323,572 10.10

105 93,637 4.21

93,637 4.21

106 1,146,124 7.76

1,146,124 7.76

107 994,599 11.26

994,599 11.26

111 300,000 100.00

300,000 100.00

5,857,932 9.92

114 -7,852,500 -7.81

2,243,882 6.10

-37,000 -100.00

-16,150 -89.72

1,514,148

53,364 1,334.10
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10,446

-200 -4.00

13,951 348.78

2,537

-198,730 -15.53

-4,266,252 -3.08

-4,266,252 -3.08
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39



1,225,003 0.57 2 1,045,322114

6 2,000

10 177,681

1,060,828 2.73 5 74,498

5 582,752

10 390,270

1,000 0.08 0

2,286,831 2,272,523

2,286,831 2,272,523
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0

0

0

13,308

0

0

1,000

14,308

14,308
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0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

131,072,000 0 131,072,000 126,801,612

0 0 0 1,933,341

3,800,000 0 3,800,000 2,251,030
28,293,000 0 28,293,000 28,896,047

1,972,000 0 1,972,000 1,859,017

16,024,000 0 16,024,000 18,010,332

0 0 0 37,188

8,910,000 0 8,910,000 9,457,187

11,500,000 0 11,500,000 11,279,924

0 0 0 0

201,571,000 0 201,571,000 200,525,678

42



0 0 0

0 0 0

-4,270,388 -3.26 134 123

1,933,341 0 0

-1,548,970 -40.76 9 4
603,047 2.13 0 0

-112,983 -5.73 0 0

1,986,332 12.40 0 0

37,188 0 0

547,187 6.14 0 0

-220,076 -1.91 0 0

0 0 0

-1,045,322 -0.52 143 127
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0 1,200,000 1,199,000114

0 1,200,000 1,199,000
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1 1

1 1
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1,673,334 1,673,334 0

1,043,092 1,043,092 0

1,043,092 1,043,092 0

521,371 521,371 0

521,371 521,371 0

521,721 521,721 0

521,721 521,721 0

630,242 630,242 0

630,242 630,242 0

630,242 630,242 0

5,438,914 5,436,914 0
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47



5,360,914 5,360,914 0

5,360,914 5,360,914 0

5,360,914 5,360,914 0

78,000 76,000 0

78,000 76,000 0

78,000 76,000 0

7,112,248 7,110,248 0
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50



51
51



52
52



53
53



1 409,366,005 400,669,108 2 141,585,050 119,775,724

192,609,722 180,247,659 21 34,837,459 22,995,955

141,585,050 119,775,724 210302 34,837,459 22,995,955

51,024,672 60,471,935 28 106,747,591 96,779,769

216,727,810 220,381,984 280301 37,986,882 40,853,282

19,766,435 19,766,435 280401 68,760,709 55,926,487

375,665,429 375,665,429 3 267,780,955 280,893,384

-205,156,799 -200,072,304 31 267,780,955 280,893,384

26,912,066 26,649,900 310101 267,780,955 280,893,384

-18,865,059 -18,321,871

17,255,143 17,233,886

-9,075,373 -9,385,393

38,980,053 37,333,713

-28,754,085 -28,487,811

27,073 38,065

27,073 38,065

1,400 1,400

1,400 1,400

409,366,005 400,669,108                 409,366,005 400,669,108

( )140,000 ( )102
2.
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55



141,585,050

141,585,050

103,398,275

38,186,775

141,585,050
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51,024,672

869,466

869,466

68,000

68,000

801,466

801,466

50,155,206

29,406,476

29,406,476

29,406,476

1,675,916

95,000

95,000

1,580,916

1,580,916

10,150,748

10,150,748

10,150,748

57



7,620,097

7,620,097

7,620,097

119,171

119,171

119,171

507,781

507,781

507,781

38,333

38,333

38,333

10,684

10,684

10,684

36,000

36,000

36,000
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590,000

590,000

590,000

51,024,672

59



19,766,435

19,766,435

19,766,435

60



375,665,429

375,665,429

375,665,429

61



205,156,799

205,156,799

205,156,799

62



26,492,348

26,492,348

419,718

419,718

419,718

419,718

26,912,066

63



18,865,059

18,865,059

18,865,059

64



15,882,118

15,882,118

1,373,025

1,373,025

1,373,025

174,025

1,199,000

1,199,000

17,255,143

65



9,075,373

9,075,373

9,075,373

66



36,664,104

36,664,104

2,315,949

2,315,949

2,315,949

2,315,949

38,980,053

67



28,754,085

28,754,085

28,754,085

68



27,073

27,073

27,073

69



1,400

1,400

1,000

1,000

400

400

1,400

70



34,837,459

34,837,459

4,151

37

8,381

1,147

27,204

34,702,581

90

70,011

22,405

1,452

1,452

34,837,459

71



37,986,882

37,435,700

37,185,700

23,464,100
4

6,081,100

250,000

170,000

114 11 19 40,000

114 12 10 50,000

114 12 29 80,000

80,000

114 06 27 30,000

72



114 06 27 30,000

115 01 14 20,000

551,182

15,000

15,000

105 12 29 15,000

536,182

310,000

113 11 12 40,000

113 11 12 60,000

73



113 11 13 80,000

113 11 14 50,000

113 12 03 40,000

113 12 16 40,000

226,182

113 05 27 19,470

113 09 23 100,000

113 09 25 11,912

113 12 09 94,800

37,986,882

74



68,760,709

56,663,240

56,654,040
31,643,074

4

,169,070

9,200

9,200

114 05 27 700

114 08 25 8,500

12,097,469

11,732,714

11,732,714

75



111 11 24 11,732,714

364,755

13,400

113 03 04 11,700

113 09 27 1,700

351,355

113 12 04 351,355

68,760,709
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140,000

60,000

60,000

80,000

80,000

140,000
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102

102
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79



0 0

19,766,435 0

0 0

375,665,429 -200,072,304

26,649,900 -18,321,871

17,233,886 -9,385,393

37,333,713 -28,487,811

0 0

0 0

476,649,363 -256,267,379

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

38,065 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

38,065 0

476,687,428 -256,267,379
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0 0 0 0

0 0 0 19,766,435

0 0 0 0

0 0 -5,084,495 170,508,630

2,279,173 2,017,007 -543,188 8,047,007

1,373,025 1,351,768 310,020 8,179,770

3,085,949 1,439,609 -266,274 10,225,968

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

6,738,147 4,808,384 -5,583,937 216,727,810

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 10,992 0 27,073

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 10,992 0 27,073

6,738,147 4,819,376 -5,583,937 216,754,883
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134,393,748 273,260,576 407,654,324

- 273,260,576 273,260,576

- - -

133,219,380 - 133,219,380

57,364 - 57,364

33,197 - 33,197

- - -

- - -

1,083,807 - 1,083,807

271,259,192 144,260,579 415,519,771

- 137,983,079 137,983,079

218,275,701 - 218,275,701

41,764,551 - 41,764,551

7,110,248 - 7,110,248

4,108,692 -4,108,692 -

- 47,851 47,851

- - -

- - -

- 10,338,341 10,338,341

- - -

-136,865,444 128,999,997 -7,865,447
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